V SLALOM DE TORANZO

MANGA 0 - ENTRENAMIENTOS (1000M)

CTORANG

P # PILOTO VEHICULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM
1 6 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 11 1:31.743
2 2 ROBERTO LOPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 21 1:31.998 +255 +255
3 5 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI 1300 31 1:34.159 +2.161 +2.416
4 7 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 12 1:34.501 +342 +2.758
5 4 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 41 1:38.794 3 +4.293 +7.051
6 9 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA CITROEN AX GT 22 1:42.889 +4.095 +11.146
7 1 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 5/1 1:46.367 6 +3.478 +14.624
8 11 PEDRO SIRVENT BMW 318TI 1/P 1:49.895 +3.528 +18.152
9 27 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 2/P 1:49.969 3 +74 +18.226
34 JAGOBA GARCIA DEMON KART 1/CC 1:51.192 +1.223 +19.449
10 12 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 3/P 1:51.704 +512 +19.961
35 ALBERTO LOPEZ SEMOG BRAVO 2/CC 1:52.718 +1.014 +20.975
11 21 BORJAPUENTE FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4P 1:53.609 +891 +21.866
30 JOSE CARLOS ORTIZ KART CROSS JB RACING 2007 3/CC 1:55.078 +1.469 +23.335
12 8 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW 325| E30 5/P 1:55.994 9 +916 +24.251
13 14 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZ BMW 320 6/P 1:56.307 +313 +24.564
14 10 DANIELHIGUERA SUZUKI SWIFT 1.3 GTI 32 1:59.313 +3.006 +27.570
15 15 DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROEN SAXO VTS 42 2:00.657 +1.344 +28.914
16 18 SERGIO COBO BMW 318 Tl 7P 2:00.659 3 +2 +28.916
31 DAVID DELGADO JB-RACING 2007 4/CC 2:03.014 9 +2.355 +31.271
17 20 OLIVER MIGUEL RENAULT TWINGO 6/1 2:04.530 3 +1516 +32.787
18 24 ANDER GOIKOETXEA BMW M3 E36 8P 2:04.891 6 +361 +33.148
33 SERGIO REIGADAS JB RACING JB RACING 5/CC 2:05.530 3 +639 +33.787
19 16 VAN CARBAJO BMW E36 9P 2:05.707 15 +177 +33.964
20 23 RICARDO FRESNO VW GOLF GT 5/2 2:06.452 6 +745 +34.709
21 22 SERGIO GARCIA BMW E36 10/P 2:09.966 3 +3.514 +38.223
22 17 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 6/2 2:10.222 +256 +38.479
23 25 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 1/P 2:18.895 6 +8.673 +47.152
EXCLUIDOS:
# Piloto Vehiculo Motivo
3 BORJAGONZALEZ PEUGEOT 205 MAL RECORRIDO
19 CRISTIAN PEREZ ~ BMW 320 MAL RECORRIDO
26 JON GARCIA BMW 328 MAL RECORRIDO
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